
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00085, Lowell

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-12  1.0 Mi. NE of Selway River Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 598

 577
 651

Idaho (25)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 298

 288
 323

 300

 289
 328

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 526 468 424 436 480 633 525

W DIR 259 228 193 220 243 309 264

E DIR 267 240 231 216 237 324 261

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

535 428 449 417 578 801 542

290 208 230 205 297 391 270

245 220 219 212 281 410 272

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

719 529 416 458 497 710 586

355 274 200 252 275 350 309

364 255 216 206 222 360 277

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

663 550 469 578 730 928 908

343 283 226 290 345 462 458

320 267 243 288 385 466 450

29 30 31 - - - -

866 994 633 - - - -

408 515 322 - - - -

458 479 311 - - - -

MADW 662 594 478 472 571 768 640

STDEV 141 229 89 72 114 127 180

DAYFAC 0.90 1.01 1.25 1.27 1.05 0.78 0.93
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